
RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2013

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2013

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 6  +280 MC. TENERIFE MASTERS E 08/02/2013 BARCELONA3:02.75

1 041806291 FERNANDEZ DE MISA DIAZ RICARDO 1935

2 042004253 CORREA BRITO FERNANDO 1953

3 042017406 LUNA GIL ANTONIO 1955

4 042448796 GARCÍA BETANCOR FRANCISCO 1926

2 CAT. 6  +280 MC.N. JEREZ E 08/02/2013 BARCELONA3:10.40

1 015765634 LIZARRAGA TABERNA CARMELO 1949

2 031444321 CELIS CASTILLO JOSE 1935

3 045042505 MESTRES MORALES MANUEL 1945

4 045243471 LOPEZ PATIÑO-DIAZ DE HERR F. 1943

3 CAT. 6  +280 MC. ESPORTS MASTERS E 06/04/2013 PALMA M.3:12.27

1 041378035 VALDES DE SINTAS SANTIAGO 1940

2 042957811 MARTORELL GRIMALT GABRIEL 1956

3 000858712 MILLER VINCENT EUGENE ** 1935

4 006408913 GIGLIOLI ENRICO ROMANO 1936

4 CAT. 6  +280 MCN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 23/11/2013 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.3:16.57

1 042880933 BATISTA SANTANA NEMESIO 1953

5 CAT. 6  +280 MREAL CANOE N.C. E 08/02/2013 BARCELONA3:33.51

1 000618808 FLOREZ PLAZA ALFREDO 1925

2 024613986 MARTIN PARRAS JOSE SALVADOR 1937

3 022848996 RODRIGUEZ DE RIVERA RAMIR J. 1941

4 042461803 SOSA JIMENEZ ALFONSO 1935

6 CAT. 6  +280 MC. TENIS CHAMARTIN M 16/04/2013 TCHAMARTIN_MADRID4:16.18

1 050273139 GALAN PEÑA JOSE LUIS 1949

2 000858325 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ PRIMITIVO 1926

3 005013828 PANIAGUA RAMIRO FRANCISCO 1947

4 016126360 GOMEZ ALDAMA ALBERTO 1935

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 6  +280 MC. ESPORTS MASTERS E 06/04/2013 PALMA M.2:41.87

1 000858712 MILLER VINCENT EUGENE ** 1935

2 006408913 GIGLIOLI ENRICO ROMANO 1936

3 078200156 OLIVER SALVA CARLOS C. 1960

4 041378035 VALDES DE SINTAS SANTIAGO 1940

2 CAT. 6  +280 MC.N. JEREZ E 09/02/2013 BARCELONA2:42.21

1 045243471 LOPEZ PATIÑO-DIAZ DE HERR F. 1943

2 031444321 CELIS CASTILLO JOSE 1935

3 015765634 LIZARRAGA TABERNA CARMELO 1949

4 045042505 MESTRES MORALES MANUEL 1945
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TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2013

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

3 CAT. 6  +280 MC. TENERIFE MASTERS E 09/02/2013 BARCELONA2:46.92

1 042033266 DIAZ CASTRO JOSE MARIA 1957

2 041806291 FERNANDEZ DE MISA DIAZ RICARDO 1935

3 042448796 GARCÍA BETANCOR FRANCISCO 1926

4 042004253 CORREA BRITO FERNANDO 1953

4 CAT. 6  +280 MREAL CANOE N.C. E 09/02/2013 BARCELONA2:48.41

1 022848996 RODRIGUEZ DE RIVERA RAMIR J. 1941

2 024613986 MARTIN PARRAS JOSE SALVADOR 1937

3 042461803 SOSA JIMENEZ ALFONSO 1935

4 051877060 LOPEZ CHICHARRO JOSE 1957

5 CAT. 6  +280 MCN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 14/12/2013 MASPALOMAS2:48.84

1 042880933 BATISTA SANTANA NEMESIO 1953

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 6  +280 F C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 08/02/2013 BARCELONA4:00.86

1 041930688 RODRÍGUEZ FUENTES MERCEDES 1937

2 042022108 LOPEZ GONZALEZ ESTHER 1955

3 038087395 HERRERA PEREZ AMANDA 1949

4 041765320 MARTINEZ DIAZ-FLORES AMPARO 1928

2 CAT. 6  +280 F C.N. SABADELL E 08/02/2013 BARCELONA4:05.52

1 038978496 SARABIA ABELLAN ANA MARIA 1939

2 038986937 MORALES MATEOS NATIVIDAD 1941

3 038996582 MURILLO ALAS PAQUITA 1946

4 038981418 FARRES AREVALO JOANA 1942

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 6  +280 F C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 09/02/2013 BARCELONA3:41.04

1 038087395 HERRERA PEREZ AMANDA 1949

2 042022108 LOPEZ GONZALEZ ESTHER 1955

3 041930688 RODRÍGUEZ FUENTES MERCEDES 1937

4 041765320 MARTINEZ DIAZ-FLORES AMPARO 1928

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 6  +280 MC.N. PLASENCIA M 30/11/2013 PLASENCIA2:21.67

1 076123744 ESTEBAN RODRIGUEZ MARIA 1991

2 011782115 MUÑOZ ENCINAR JESUS 1972

3 011779064 GARCIA HERMOSO Mª JOSE 1973

4 076120918 CALLE HERNANDEZ  CASTOR 1978

2 CAT. 6  +280 MC. TENERIFE MASTERS E 10/02/2013 BARCELONA3:17.95

1 041806291 FERNANDEZ DE MISA DIAZ RICARDO 1935

2 078404916 BOSSERT SCHWARZE INGOLF 1940

3 042076584 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ BEATRIZ 1964

4 041765320 MARTINEZ DIAZ-FLORES AMPARO 1928
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TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2013

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

3 CAT. 6  +280 MC. ESPORTS MASTERS E 10/02/2013 BARCELONA3:21.98

1 041097546 GALMES ORDINAS PEDRO 1927

2 000294974 WRAY KATHERINNE ANNETTE** 1949

3 045062961 PEREZ Mª COSPEDAL Mª VICTORIA 1956

4 041378035 VALDES DE SINTAS SANTIAGO 1940

4 C.N. JEREZ E 15/12/2013 MOTRIL4:23.42

1 075735122 SANCHEZ BENITEZ M.D.C. 1948

2 031444321 CELIS CASTILLO JOSE 1935

3 075519318 ASENSIO ALCAIDE M.D.C. 1951

4 009598332 QUINTANA PRIETO JOSE JUAN 1936

5 BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 15/12/2013 MOTRIL4:29.37

1 026987442 AGUIRRE ZAGUIRRE MARIA 1929

2 015740550 MURILLO SANZ ALBERTO 1944

3 004502876 BONILLA CHAVARRI ANGEL FELIPE 1944

4 004535142 MARTINEZ HERRAIZ M.V. 1952

6 CAT. 6  +280 MC. TENIS CHAMARTIN M 18/05/2013 M86_MADRID4:49.22

1 024281851 SANGUINETTI DE LA TORRE M. 1951

2 000858325 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ PRIMITIVO 1926

3 005013828 PANIAGUA RAMIRO FRANCISCO 1947

4 045020671 CASAS MÍNGUEZ MARÍA LUISA 1939

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 6  +280 MC. ESPORTS MASTERS E 09/02/2013 BARCELONA2:57.01

1 041097546 GALMES ORDINAS PEDRO 1927

2 041378035 VALDES DE SINTAS SANTIAGO 1940

3 000294974 WRAY KATHERINNE ANNETTE** 1949

4 045062961 PEREZ Mª COSPEDAL Mª VICTORIA 1956

2 CAT. 6  +280 MC. TENERIFE MASTERS M 26/10/2013 S.C. DE TENERIFE3:05.63

3 CAT. 6  +280 MC.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 26/10/2013 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.3:35.19

4 CAT. 6  +280 MC. TENIS CHAMARTIN M 18/05/2013 M86_MADRID4:19.54

1 000385437 CASCANTE BURGOS ISABEL 1959

2 000858325 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ PRIMITIVO 1926

3 024281851 SANGUINETTI DE LA TORRE M. 1951

4 016126360 GOMEZ ALDAMA ALBERTO 1935
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